TAKAHIRO KONDO

Solo Exhibitions

2019
2017

2016

2016

2014
2013
2011

2010
2010
2008

2008

2008
2008

2007

2007
2007

2007
2007
2006

2004
2004
2003
2002
2000
1999
1997
1995

1995

1993

AFTICbEI DD

-Thoughts on Hands-
Waves of Ink: Painting in Porcelain

Seisui—vessel shifting

Unstable 2014
Unstable
TAKAHIRO KONDO '11

Self Portrait
Reflections

Silver Mist Series

Transformation '08

Transformation
Transformations

Oil Series 3

TRANS-FORM
Metamorphose

Metamorphose
Metamorphose
Oil Series 1 & 2

Silver Mist

Sliver Mist Series
Blue Mist

Celestial Ceramics
NEW PORCELAIN

TAKAHIRO KONDO Time & Space '99

TAKAHIRO KONDO '97
TAKAHIRO KONDO '"95

TAKAHIRO KONDO — New Blue & White —

Mud-ing '93

GALLERY SATSU (Tokyo, Japan)

Kahitsukan, Kyoto Museum of
Contemporary Art (Kyoto, Japan)

Joan B Mirviss LTD (New York,
USA)

Setouchi City Museum of Art
(Okayama, Japan)

Gallery Cellar (Tokyo, Japan)

Gallery Cellar (Tokyo, Japan)

The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
The Museum of Arts and Crafts
(Itami, Japan)

Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)

Lesley Kehoe Galleries (Melbourne,
Australia)

Hamilton Art Gallery (Hamilton,
Australia)

Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
Gallery Cellar, Nagoya (Nagoya,
Japan)

Spiral Garden (Tokyo, Japan)

Kyoto Art Center (Kyoto, Japan)
Nariwa-cho Museum (Okayama,
Japan)

Paramita Museum (Mie, Japan)
Gallery Cellar, Nagoya (Nagoya,
Japan)

Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
Paramita Museum (Mie, Japan)

Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
Imura Art Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
Imura Art Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
Imura Art Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
National Museum of Scotland
(Edinburgh, UK)

Osaka Contemporary Art Center
(Osaka, Japan)


http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1138
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1061
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1059
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1058
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1050
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1051
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1133

1992

1990

2020
2019
2019

2019

2018
2018
2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015

2014

2014

2014

2013
2013

2012
2012

Sometsuke and Drawing

Works of Sometsuke

The Spirit of Japanese Ceramics
the contemporary Asian Art exhibition
Kyoto: Capital of Artistic Imagination

Vessel Explored / Vessel Transformed - Tomimoto
Kekichi and his Enduring Legacy

Hands & Earth: Six Perspectives on Japanese
Contemporary Ceramics

Erasure — Toshi Ichiyanagi x Takahiro Kondo

The Dramatic Vessel

The Azabu Museum of Arts and Crafts
(Tokyo, Japan)

The Sao Paulo Museum of Art (Sao
Paulo, Brazil)

Mashiko Museum of Ceramic Art
(Mashiko, Japan)

Guimet Museum (Paris, France)

The Metropolitan Museum of Art
(New York, USA)

Joan B Mirviss LTD (New York,
USA)

Lowe Art Museum (Miami, USA)

TOKYO Gallery (Tokyo, Japan)

The Museum of Contemporary
Ceramic Art (Shiga, Japan)

Timeless Elegance in Japanese Art: Celebrating 40Joan B Mirviss LTD (New York,

Years!

THE SCULPTURAL TURN

IMAGING THE BLUE AND WHITE

The hosomi collection and the contemporary
artists of Kyoto

Kyoto Contemporary Art Network Exhibition

Utsuwa et utsushi

Ancient to Modern : Japanese Contemporary
Ceramics and their Sources

Contemporary Japanese Ceramics in Global Context
utsuwa et utsushi, Kyoto

Tradition on fire

Nuit Blanche Kyoto

Contemporary Clay — Japanese Ceramics for the
Twenty-first Century

The Successive Generations of Kyoto Ceramics -
Inheritance and Development-

CLAY BODIES
New BLUE & White

Architecture and Impermanence

ARTS MACHIYA 2012

USA)

Asian Art Museum of San Francisco
(San Francisco, USA)

Taipei County Yingko Ceramics
Museum (Taipei, Taiwan)

The Hosomi Museum (Kyoto, Japan)

The Fujihira Climbing Kiln (Kyoto,
Japan)

Maison de la culture du Japon a Paris
(Paris, France)

The San Antonio Museum of Arts
(San Antonio, USA)

The Metropolitan Museum of Art
(New York, USA)

Kyoto Art Center (Kyoto, Japan)

Asian Art Museum of San Francisco
(San Francisco, USA)

The Fujihira Climbing Kiln (Kyoto,
Japan)

The Walters Art Museum (Baltimore,
USA)

The Kyoto Municipal Museum of Art
(Kyoto, Japan)

Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
Museum of Fine Arts (Boston, USA)
Kansai French-Japanese Institute
(Kyoto, Japan)

Minoya-cho Machiya (Kyoto, Japan)


http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1056
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1093
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1091
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1052
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1088
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1087
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1084
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1084
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1130
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1132
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1132
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1135
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1135
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1135
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1136
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1136
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1137
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1137
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1140
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1139
http://www.kondo-kyoto.com/Detail/exhibitions/KT.E1141

2012 Collect '12 The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)

2011 Collect '11 The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2011 Monokeiro-Kemono TOKYO Gallery (Tokyo, Japan)

. . . Museum of Arts and Design (New
2011 Beauty in All Things: Japanese Art and Design York, USA)
2010 Collect '10 The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2010 Monokeiro Kyohakuin (Kyoto, Japan)
2010 DOMANT, The Art of Tomorrow s vl 4G EiEtitar (A1 370}

Japan)

2009 Celebrating Kyoto Museum of Fine Arts (Boston, USA)

The Kyoto University Museum

2009 From Mono to Mono (Kyoto, Japan)

2009 Collect '09 The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2008 Collect '08 V & A Museum (London, UK)
2008 TEFAF TEFAF (Maatricht, Netherlands)
2007 Collect '07 V & A Museum (London, UK)
2006 Collect '06 V & A Museum (London, UK)
2006 - Japanese ceramics for the new century - Japan Society (New York, USA)
2005 Collect '05 V & A Museum (London, UK)
2005 Contemporary Clay Museum of Fine Arts (Boston, USA)
2004 Collect '04 V & A Museum (London, UK)
2001 Inte.rngtional Asi.a-‘P‘acific Contemporary Ceramics  Taipei County Yingko Ceramics
Invitational Exhibition Museum (Taipei, Taiwan)
2001 Masters of Clay Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
2000 The Exhibition of Chinese -Blue anq White-porcelain The”].3eijing Palace Museums
and Japanese Modern Kondo ceramic Art (Beijing, China)

et — i rEki
1999 ARMME DR - SHASE ?ﬁ;;fl‘)lm Eki] KYOTO (Kyoto,

The Kyoto Municipal Museum of Art
(Kyoto, Japan)

Robert McDougall Gallery
(Christchurch, New Zealand)

1994 Kyoto City Art Newcomer Exhibitions Kyoto Shijo Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
Daimaru Museum Tokyo (Tokyo,
Japan)

1996 Selected Works" by Promising Artist

1994 Beyond Vessel

1993 Contemporary Japanese — Blue & White — Ceramics

Daimaru Museum Osaka (Osaka,

1993 Contemporary Japanese — Blue & White — Ceramics

Japan)
1993 Contemporary Japanese — Blue & White — Ceramics ]Jz;l;]l;lm VTSN LR (e
1992 20th century Japanese — Blue & White — EII%W ] o

The Kyoto Municipal Museum of Art

1991 Cerramista (Kyoto, Japan)



