## **TAKAHIRO KONDO**

## **Solo Exhibitions**

2019 みずにわとうつわ	GALLERY SATSU (Tokyo, Japan)
2017 -Thoughts on Hands-	Kahitsukan, Kyoto Museum of Contemporary Art (Kyoto, Japan)
2016 Waves of Ink: Painting in Porcelain	Joan B Mirviss LTD (New York, USA)
2016 Seisui—vessel shifting	Setouchi City Museum of Art (Okayama, Japan)
2014 <b>Unstable 2014</b>	Gallery Cellar (Tokyo, Japan)
2013 Unstable	Gallery Cellar (Tokyo, Japan)
2011 TAKAHIRO KONDO '11	The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
2010 Self Portrait	The Museum of Arts and Crafts (Itami, Japan)
2010 Reflections	Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
2008 Silver Mist Series	Lesley Kehoe Galleries (Melbourne, Australia)
2008 Transformation '08	Hamilton Art Gallery (Hamilton, Australia)
2008 Transformation	Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
2008 Transformations	The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
2007 Oil Series 3	Gallery Cellar, Nagoya (Nagoya, Japan)
2007 TRANS-FORM	Spiral Garden (Tokyo, Japan)
2007 Metamorphose	Kyoto Art Center (Kyoto, Japan)
2007 Metamorphose	Nariwa-cho Museum (Okayama, Japan)
2007 Metamorphose	Paramita Museum (Mie, Japan)
2006 Oil Series 1 & 2	Gallery Cellar, Nagoya (Nagoya, Japan)
2004 Silver Mist	Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
2004 Sliver Mist Series	The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
2003 Blue Mist	Paramita Museum (Mie, Japan)
2002 Celestial Ceramics	Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
2000 NEW PORCELAIN	The Scottish Gallery (Edinburgh, UK)
1999 TAKAHIRO KONDO Time & Space '99	Imura Art Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
1997 TAKAHIRO KONDO '97	Imura Art Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
1995 TAKAHIRO KONDO '95	Imura Art Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
1995 TAKAHIRO KONDO — New Blue & White —	National Museum of Scotland (Edinburgh, UK)
1993 Mud-ing '93	Osaka Contemporary Art Center (Osaka, Japan)

	The Azabu Museum of Arts and Crafts
1992 Sometsuke and Drawing	(Tokyo, Japan)
1990 Works of Sometsuke	The Sao Paulo Museum of Art (Sao Paulo, Brazil)
Group Exhibitions	
2020 The Spirit of Japanese Ceramics	Mashiko Museum of Ceramic Art (Mashiko, Japan)
2019 the contemporary Asian Art exhibition	Guimet Museum (Paris, France)
2019 Kyoto: Capital of Artistic Imagination	The Metropolitan Museum of Art (New York, USA)
2019 Vessel Explored / Vessel Transformed - Tomimoto Kekichi and his Enduring Legacy	Joan B Mirviss LTD (New York, USA)
2018 Hands & Earth: Six Perspectives on Japanese Contemporary Ceramics	Lowe Art Museum (Miami, USA)
2018 Erasure — Toshi Ichiyanagi x Takahiro Kondo	TOKYO Gallery (Tokyo, Japan)
2017 The Dramatic Vessel	The Museum of Contemporary Ceramic Art (Shiga, Japan)
2017 Timeless Elegance in Japanese Art: Celebrating 4 Years!	OJoan B Mirviss LTD (New York, USA)
2016 THE SCULPTURAL TURN	Asian Art Museum of San Francisco (San Francisco, USA)
2015 IMAGING THE BLUE AND WHITE	Taipei County Yingko Ceramics Museum (Taipei, Taiwan)
The hosomi collection and the contemporary artists of Kyoto	The Hosomi Museum (Kyoto, Japan)
2015 Kyoto Contemporary Art Network Exhibition	The Fujihira Climbing Kiln (Kyoto, Japan)
2015 Utsuwa et utsushi	Maison de la culture du Japon à Paris (Paris, France)
2015 Ancient to Modern : Japanese Contemporary Ceramics and their Sources	The San Antonio Museum of Arts (San Antonio, USA)
2015 Contemporary Japanese Ceramics in Global Context	The Metropolitan Museum of Art (New York, USA)
2015 utsuwa et utsushi, Kyoto	Kyoto Art Center (Kyoto, Japan)
2015 Tradition on fire	Asian Art Museum of San Francisco (San Francisco, USA)
2014 Nuit Blanche Kyoto	The Fujihira Climbing Kiln (Kyoto, Japan)
2014 Contemporary Clay — Japanese Ceramics for the Twenty-first Century	The Walters Art Museum (Baltimore, USA)
The Successive Generations of Kyoto Ceramics - Inheritance and Development-	The Kyoto Municipal Museum of Art (Kyoto, Japan)
2013 CLAY BODIES	Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
2013 New BLUE & White	Museum of Fine Arts (Boston, USA)
2012 Architecture and Impermanence	Kansai French-Japanese Institute (Kyoto, Japan)
2012 ARTS MACHIYA 2012	Minoya-cho Machiya (Kyoto, Japan)

2012 Collect '12	The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2011 Collect '11	The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2011 Monokeiro-Kemono	TOKYO Gallery (Tokyo, Japan)
2011 Beauty in All Things: Japanese Art and Design	Museum of Arts and Design (New York, USA)
2010 Collect '10	The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2010 Monokeiro	Kyohakuin (Kyoto, Japan)
2010 DOMANI, The Art of Tomorrow	The National Art Center (Tokyo, Japan)
2009 Celebrating Kyoto	Museum of Fine Arts (Boston, USA)
2009 From Mono to Mono	The Kyoto University Museum (Kyoto, Japan)
2009 Collect '09	The Saatchi Gallery (London, UK)
2008 Collect '08	V & A Museum (London, UK)
2008 TEFAF	TEFAF (Maatricht, Netherlands)
2007 Collect '07	V & A Museum (London, UK)
2006 Collect '06	V & A Museum (London, UK)
2006 - Japanese ceramics for the new century -	Japan Society (New York, USA)
2005 Collect '05	V & A Museum (London, UK)
2005 Contemporary Clay	Museum of Fine Arts (Boston, USA)
2004 Collect '04	V & A Museum (London, UK)
2001 International Asia-Pacific Contemporary Ceramics Invitational Exhibition	Taipei County Yingko Ceramics Museum (Taipei, Taiwan)
2001 Masters of Clay	Barry Friedman Ltd (New York, USA)
The Exhibition of Chinese -Blue and White-porcelain and Japanese Modern Kondo ceramic Art	The Beijing Palace Museums (Beijing, China)
1999 現代染付陶芸の系譜・三世代展	Museum 「Eki」 KYOTO (Kyoto, Japan)
1996 Selected Works" by Promising Artist	The Kyoto Municipal Museum of Art (Kyoto, Japan)
1994 Beyond Vessel	Robert McDougall Gallery (Christchurch, New Zealand)
1994 Kyoto City Art Newcomer Exhibitions	Kyoto Shijo Gallery (Kyoto, Japan)
1993 Contemporary Japanese — Blue & White — Ceramics	Daimaru Museum Tokyo (Tokyo, Japan)
1993 Contemporary Japanese — Blue & White — Ceramics	Daimaru Museum Osaka (Osaka, Japan)
1993 Contemporary Japanese — Blue & White — Ceramics	Daimaru Museum Kyoto (Kyoto, Japan)
1992 20th century Japanese — Blue & White —	Fitzwilliam Museum (Cambridge, UK)
1991 Cerramista	The Kyoto Municipal Museum of Art (Kyoto, Japan)